Printed May 2009
Dealer’s Stamp
*1 Print speed (Pages Per Minute) is calculated when
 printed on A4 plain paper in the fastest mode,
 10 x 15cm photo print speed when printed on Epson
 Premium Glossy Photo Paper. Print speed may vary
 depending on system confi guration, print mode,

 Mac OS 10.3.9 or later with USB
ON-LINE GUIDE Yes
EPSON GENUINE INK CARTRIDGES  PAGE YIELD*4   ORDER CODE
103 INK SERIES (EXTRA HIGH CAPACITY)
           BLACK  1035 pages  C13T103190
           CYAN    C13T103290
           MAGENTA   C13T103390
           YELLOW   C13T103490
73HN INK SERIES (HIGH CAPACITY)
           BLACK  430 pages  C13T104190
73N INK SERIES (STANDARD CAPACITY)
           BLACK  245 pages  C13T105190
           CYAN     C13T105290
           MAGENTA   C13T105390
           YELLOW   C13T105490
EPSON SPECIALTY MEDIA ORDER CODE
PHOTO QUALITY INKJET PAPER - A4 C13S041786
MATTE PAPER HEAVYWEIGHT - A4 C13S041259
PREMIUM SEMIGLOSS PHOTO PAPER - A4 C13S041332
PREMIUM SEMIGLOSS PHOTO PAPER - 10 x 15cm / 4 x 6in  C13S041925
PREMIUM GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER - A4 C13S041285
PREMIUM GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER -  10 x 15cm / 4 x 6in C13S041863
GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER - A4 C13S042071
GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER - 10 x 15cm / 4 x 6in C13S042070
EPSON SINGAPORE PTE LTD
1 HarbourFront Place #03-02
HarbourFront Tower One Singapore 098633
Tel: (65) 6586-5500  Fax: (65) 6271-9755